Directional control valves
167D2WWEI01A
EJ..M type
directional solenoid valves - 3 way / 2 positions
• Spool type
• Direct acting with on-off solenoid
• Different types of emergencies available
• From SAE08 to SAE12 cavities

7
EJ..M type
Ordering codes and description composition
EJ08M/ 1 0 N B
1
2 3 4
Directional solenoid valves - 3 way / 2 positions
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/3
EJ08M/10NB	 0EJ08002030	 Without emergency, spool 1
EJ08M/20NB	 0EJ08002031	 Without emergency, spool 2
EJ08M/30NB	 0EJ08002032	 Without emergency, spool 3
EJ08M/40NB	 0EJ08002033	 Without emergency, spool 4
EJ08M/50NB	 0EJ08002034	 Without emergency, spool 5
SAE cavity 10/3
EJ10M/10NB	 0EJ10002018	 Without emergency, spool 1
EJ10M/20NB	 0EJ10002019	 Without emergency, spool 2
EJ10M/40NB	 0EJ10002021	 Without emergency, spool 4
EJ10M/50NB	 0EJ10002022	 Without emergency, spool 5
EJ10M/60NB	 0EJ10002023	 Without emergency, spool 6
SAE cavity 12/3
EJ12M/10NB	 0EJ12002011	 Without emergency, spool 1
EJ12M/20NB	 0EJ12002012	 Without emergency, spool 2
EJ12M/40NB	 0EJ12002013	 Without emergency, spool 4
EJ12M/50NB	 0EJ12002014	 Without emergency, spool 5
2	 Spool
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
1		 Spool 1
2		 Spool 2